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SSLV Wien

Landesmeisterschaft KK-Gewehr 2004
Stellungsbewerbe

Stockerau, 24.07.2004

STELLUNG

GESAMT

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 395 387 396 1178
2. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 388 355 370 1113
3. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 392 324 372 1088
4. 104 Lukaschitz Thomas WSV 373 332 357 1062

Frauen

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 138 Tauber Sabrina HSV 197 181 193 571

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 111 Tauber Alfred HSV 294 276 -   570
2. 139 Gratzenberger Erich WSV 278 265 -   543
3. 144 Motlicek Rudolf PSV 284 258 -   542
4. 160 Hayder Karl WSV 286 235 -   521
5. 103 Schatz Rudolf SKH 293 224 -   517



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 141 Jax Hagen PSV 282 257 -   539
2. 125 Berndl Leopold SKH 287 248 -   535
3. 102 Kaufmann Josef PSV 287 241 -   528
4. 113 Weissenböck Karl HSV 284 240 -   524 /85
5. 148 Ranzinger Werner PSV 281 243 -   524 /79
6. 114 Braumüller Karl SKH 283 235 -   518
7. 135 Valland Herta SKH 281 233 -   514
8. 134 Ranzinger Maria PSV 270 235 -   505

STEHEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 97 97 96 97 -   -   387
2. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 89 92 89 85 -   -   355
3. 104 Lukaschitz Thomas WSV 83 84 84 81 -   -   332
4. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 77 86 79 82 -   -   324

KNIEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 99 99 98 100 -   -   396
2. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 95 90 93 94 -   -   372
3. 150 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 90 89 96 95 -   -   370
4. 104 Lukaschitz Thomas WSV 93 89 84 91 -   -   357



SSLV Wien

Landesmeisterschaft KK-Gewehr 2004
60 Schuss Liegend

Stockerau, 25.07.2004

60L

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 038 Tauber Sabrina HSV 95 97 100 98 99 99 588
2. 040 Berndl Silvia SSV X 95 95 97 93 95 97 572

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 052 Farnik Thomas WSV 99 99 98 99 98 100 593
2. 015 Lechner Michael HSV 94 97 97 96 99 99 582
3. 008 Konrad Anton SSV X 98 96 96 96 96 94 576
4. 032 Pezzei Florian WSV 97 95 94 96 95 95 572
5. 050 Liptak Jaroslav WSV 98 97 93 96 96 90 570
6. 004 Lukaschitz Thomas WSV 96 92 94 96 92 94 564

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 011 Tauber Alfred HSV 97 97 98 100 98 97 587
2. 060 Hayder Karl WSV 98 96 97 99 97 96 583
3. 003 Schatz Rudolf SKH 97 96 96 97 98 95 579
4. 045 Lesmeister Eduard SKH 97 95 97 96 98 95 578
5. 005 Schörg Robert SKH 94 93 96 97 97 99 576
6. 046 Lorenz Otto SKH 98 91 95 94 92 96 566
7. 044 Motlicek Rudolf PSV 91 95 95 95 92 95 563
8. 021 Pfeifer Franz SSV X 93 97 92 94 94 91 561
9. 017 Köhbach Johann OeNB 92 89 95 96 92 89 553

10. 028 Haberzettl Emil AUA 87 89 91 86 90 92 535



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 048 Ranzinger Werner PSV 94 97 95 97 96 97 576
2. 013 Weissenböck Karl HSV 97 95 94 98 95 96 575
3. 041 Jax Hagen PSV 95 94 99 95 94 96 573
4. 056 Fritz Helmut OeNB 91 96 91 96 98 97 569
5. 007 Kohl Josef SSV X 91 96 95 96 93 97 568
6. 002 Kaufmann Josef PSV 95 93 98 95 93 94 568
7. 022 Kölbel Franz SKH 91 91 99 94 93 92 560
8. 016 Hartl Manfred OeNB 94 93 90 95 89 93 554
9. 051 Hayder Karl WSV 90 93 93 93 95 90 554

10. 014 Braumüller Karl SKH 98 93 90 89 93 90 553
11. 025 Berndl Leopold SKH 92 96 93 87 93 91 552
12. 036 Scheidl Rudolf WSV 93 91 91 94 91 90 550
13. 029 Zährer Erwin SKH 92 91 89 92 93 92 549
14. 035 Valland Herta SKH 88 93 93 91 90 92 547

034 Ranzinger Maria PSV 91 92 92 96 89 87 547



60L

MANNSCHAFTEN

Gemischt

1. HSV 1757
Tauber Sabrina 588
Tauber Alfred 587
Lechner Michael 582

2. WSV 1746
Farnik Thomas 593
Hayder Karl 583
Liptak Jaroslav 570

3. SKH 1 1733
Schatz Rudolf 579
Lesmeister Eduard 578
Schörg Robert 576

4. SSV X 1709
Konrad Anton 576
Berndl Silvia 572
Pfeifer Franz 561

5. PSV 1704
Jax Hagen 573
Kaufmann Josef 568
Motlicek Rudolf 563

6. OeNB 1676
Fritz Helmut 569
Hartl Manfred 554
Köhbach Johann 553

7. SKH 2 1667
Lorenz Otto 566
Berndl Leopold 552
Zährer Erwin 549



Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt
HSV 5 3 1 9
WSV 4 5 2 11
PSV 2 0 3 5
SKH 0 1 2 3
SSV X 0 1 1 2
KSV-S 0 0 0 0
OeNB 0 0 0 0

Verein Männer Frauen Senioren 1 Senioren 2 Jun. Männer Frauen Senioren 1 Senioren 2 Jun. Mannschaften
Summe 5 4 10 15 1 35 5 3 5 8 0 21 8
OeNB 1 2 3 0 1
SSV X 1 1 1 3 0 1
PSV 1 4 5 1 4 5 1
SKH 4 5 9 1 3 4 2
KSV-S 1 2 1 4 1 2 3 1
HSV 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 1
WSV 3 2 2 7 3 2 5 1

Stellung

STATISTIK

Medaillenspiegel:

Nennungen:

60Liegend


